ACQUATI LOZEJ
AGRATI
AJMAR
ALBORGHETTI
ALEGI
ALLASIA
AMATO
ANDRONICO
ARNABOLDI
AUDISIO
BALDIZZONE
BARATTA
BARBERO
BASSO
BERGESE
BERGESIO
BERGESIO
BERTINI
BERTOLONI
BIANCHINI
BOETTI
BOLGE'
BORGHESI
BORGO
BOSIO
BRIZIO
BUZZETTA
CALENDA
CAMOLETTO
CARSENZUOLA
CARUSO
CAVANNA
CERVETTO

JACOPO GIOVANNI PAOLC S4

ANDREA
ANDREA
ANDREA
ORESTE
GIADA
SABRINA
GILLES
MARCO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
FABIO
ANDREA
CORRADO
MARCO
MARCO
SARA
PAOLO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
ALBERTO
EDOARDO
DIEGO
DIEGO
GIACOMO
DANILO
ANTONINO
PAOLO
ANDREA GUIDO
ANGELO
DANIELE
CARLO
FRANCESCO

M2

M3
M2
S2
S3
M1
M4
M1
M2
M4
M3
M2
sS4
S2
S2
M5
sS4
M3
S1
S3
M3
M3
S3
M1
M2

M4
M3
S4
M1
S2

FITRI
2194 - TRILAKE

1170 - CE.MS. PC FIAMMA SIS
1757 - 3 LIFE

2536 - ASD TEAM FISIOSPORT
2511 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA
2068 - PPRTEAM

1140 - IRONLARIOTRIATH

1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

1079 - RIVTRI92

1878 - KINO - MANA

1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

2430 - TRIATLETICA MONDOV!'
1098 - ALBA TRI

1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO
1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO
1540 - ASD TEAM HIBISCUS
2601 - US LEGNANESE

1771 - NJOY TRI VA

2430 - TRIATLETICA MONDOV!'
2397 - SWATT TRI CLUB

1771 - NJOY TRI VA

1132 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
2618 - VO2 TRIATHLON

1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

2618 - VO2 TRIATHLON

1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

2430 - TRIATLETICA MONDOV!'
2584 - GORILLAZ IRONTEAM
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CHIARAMELLO
CHIARAMELLO
CICCHETTI
COCCA
CONTARDI
CORGHI
CORNAGLIA
CORNO
COSTA
COSTAMAGNA
CROSETTO
DEL REGNO
D'ELIA
DELMONTE

DI PLACIDO
DONALISIO
DONATI
DONEDDU
EULA

FANTINI

FAVA

FERRARI

FERRI

FERRI

FILIPPI
FILOMENA
FLORIO
FOGLIA
FOLINO GALLO
FORTINI
GABELLINI
GALEONE
GANZINELLI

RENATO
FRANCESCO
MARCELLO
ENRICO
ANDREA
LISA
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
ALESSIO
SILVIA
SARA

MARCO DONATO

LORENZO
FRANCESCA
STEFANO
FEDERICO
LORENZO
MICHELE
CRISTINA
LUCA
NICCOLO'
STEFANO
DOMENICO
GABRIELE
ANDREA
GIULIA
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
EDOARDO
MARCO
PIERGIORGIO
SERGIO
GIORGIO

M5
S2
M4
M2
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
S4
S2
M4
sS4
S2
S3
M1
sS4
S4
M1
S4
sS4
M2
M3
M1
M2
S3
M2
sS4
S2
M4
M5
sS4
S3

1912 - TRIVIVISPORT
1912 - TRIVIVISPORT
87 - VALLE D'AOSTA

1771 - NJOY TRI VA

1132 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO TRIATHLON
69 - SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON

1032 - SAVONA TRIATHLON

2448 - PRORECCO TRIATHLON

1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO

1907 - A.S.D. 3T

2397 - SWATT TRI CLUB

1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO

1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO

2430 - TRIATLETICA MONDOV!'
1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

2077 - CUNEO1198 MENTECORPO
1988 - A.S.D. VARESE TRIATH
1355 - POL.LMAREMOLA

2461 - VERDE PISELLO GROUP
1347 - TRIATHLON BERGAMO
1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO
2337 - FILMAR TRIATHLON
2281 - SPORTEGO TEAM

1317 - RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
2337 - FILMAR TRIATHLON
1347 - TRIATHLON BERGAMO
2310 - UNA TRIATHLON TEAM
2430 - TRIATLETICA MONDOV!'
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GARELLI
GHINSELLI
GHIZZONI
GIOVINE
GIUBERGIA
GIULIANO
GONELLA
GUIDETTI
ILLICH
JAVELLAUD
KIRCHBERG
KOLAHI
LACOPO

LAUFENBURGER

LIGORIO
LIONETTO
MANZINI
MANZOTTI
MARCHETTI
MARIANI
MARTINO
MARTONE
MAZZUCCO
MINARINI
MODENA
MOIA
MOSCARINI
NICOLINO
PAIRONA
PARODI
PELLIZZARI
PERRONE
PIETRINI

CRISTANO
ALBERTO
SAMUELE

DAVIDE

FABIO

SHARA

DAVIDE

ANDREA
GIOVANNI PIETRO
LOIS GERARD DANIEL
ANDREAS
MATTIA AHMAD
ANGELO

BENOIT

LUIGI

ANTONIO

PAOLO

ANDREA
EMANUELE
GIANMARCO MARIA
MAURO

ALESSIO

LAURA

FABRIZIO
MARTINO
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
FABRIZIO

MARCO

MARCO

DAVIDE

MARCO PIERPAOLO
ALESSIO

M3
M3
sS4
S1
M2
M3
S2
M4
M4

S4
S3
M3
M1
M4
S4
M3
S4
M4
S3
M2
S2
M4
M4
M1
S3
M5
S4
M2
M4
S4
M1
M1

2430 - TRIATLETICA MONDOV!'
FITRI
1355 - POL.MAREMOLA

1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

2430 - TRIATLETICA MONDOV!'
2281 - SPORTEGO TEAM

6 - FERRARA TRIATHLON

2618 - VO2 TRIATHLON

2191 - FOLLOWYOURPASSIO

D - VFL WALDKRAIBURG TRIANDBIKE

2536 - ASD TEAM FISIOSPORT
2603 - ENDURA TEAM VDL

F

2043 - OTRE' TRIATHLON TEAM

2068 - PPRTEAM

2315 - VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO
1098 - ALBA TRI

2068 - PPRTEAM

1145 - TRI GENOVA

1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

2549 -JRC TRIATHLON ASD
1694 - FUMANE TRIATHLON
2281 - SPORTEGO TEAM

2430 - TRIATLETICA MONDOV!'
CH - TRIATHLON CLUB ZURICH

2570 - G.S.ARAGNO TRIATHLON
1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO
1355 - POL.MAREMOLA
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PONSI
PRATO
QUATELA
RAFINSKI
RAVOTTI
RE

RICCA
RINALDO
RINERO
RIVERO
ROA'
ROMEO
SIBILLA
SIGNORINI
SPERTINO
TADDEI
TAMMARO
TARGON
TARICCO
TARICCO
TESTA
TETTAMANZ|
TONDINI
TORRETTI
TUNINATO
VALDANI
VANORE
WOLFART
ZAVAGLIA
ZINGARELLI
ZUNINO

LUCA
ALESSANDRO
MICHELE

MICHAL LAZZARO

JACOPO
STEFANO
FABRIZIO
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
ANDREA
MAURO
ANDREA
LUCA
GIORGIO
DAVIDE
VALERIO
FRANCESCO
VALERIO
MARCO
PAOLO
ANDREA
ANDREA
LAURA
PAOLA
DAVIDE
ANDREA
CHIARA
ERIK
KATIA
ENRICO MARIA
MANUELA

S3
M2
M2
M1
sS4
S3
M3
M4
M6
S3
M1
S3
S3
M2
M2
M2
M3
M1
M2
M6
S2
S4
M2
M5
M3
S4
M3
M3

M1
M2

1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO
1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO
2428 - HYDRO SPORT

1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO
1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO
1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO
1773 - OXYGEN TRIATHLON
1924 - TRI TEAM SAVIGLIANO
1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

1174 - ASD CNM TRIATHLON

1912 - TRIVIVISPORT

2430 - TRIATLETICA MONDOV!'

89 - A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH

2015 - VTT

1771 - NJOY TRI VA

69 - SAl FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
1540 - ASD TEAM HIBISCUS

1214 - IRONBIELLA

1145 - TRI GENOVA

2549 -JRC TRIATHLON ASD

2550 - DIAMOND TRI
1814 - DORIA NUOTO LOANO
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